Interpret Instructure (Instructure) WELL API NO. Interpret Instructure) OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Interpret Instructure) Santa Fe, NM 87505 Structure II - 6000 State 17. Santa Fe, NM 87505 Interpret IN STATE IS Santa Fe, NM 87505 Structure II - 6000 Feasibility - 6000 State 17. Santa Fe, NM 87505 Interpret IN STATE IS Santa Fe, NM 87505 Interpret IN State II (Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505 Interpret IN State II (Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505 Interpret IN State II (Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505 Interpret IN State II (Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505 Interpret IN State II (Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505	Form C-103 vised July 18, 2013
R115_FIRS_A.AREAL_NM 8210 DIL CONSERVATION DIVISION S. Indicatery try por Lease T000 R0 Hraze R4, Arec. NM 8710 Santa Fc, NM 87505 S. Indicatery 1007, Santa Fc, NM 87505 T000 R0 Hraze R4, Arec. NM 8710 Santa Fc, NM 87505 State Di (Santa Fc, NM 7711) T000 R0 Hraze R4, Arec. NM 8710 Santa Fc, NM 87505 State Di (Santa Fc, NM 7711) T000 R0 Hraze R4, Arec. NM 8710 SubDRY NOTCES AND REPORTS ON WELLS NM-7113 T000 R0 Hraze R4, Arec. NM 8740 SubDRY NOTCES AND REPORTS ON WELLS NM-7113 T000 R0 Hraze R4, Arec. NM 8740 SubDRY NOTCES AND REPORTS ON WELLS NM-7113 DONOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEPEN OR PLUE RACK TO A NM-7113 SubBRY NOTCES AND REPORTS ON WELLS PROPOSALS, I.S. Geostrophylocity of Dependent PRITT" (FORM C-101) FOR PERMIT", FORM C-101 Molt ISC PERMIT", FORM C-101 MO	
Datact III - (35) 334-6178 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Statt Fe, NM 87505 Dimensity - (35) 476-3460 Santa Fe, NM 87505 Statt E E Dimensity - (35) 476-3460 Santa Fe, NM 87505 Statt E E SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS To DEPEN OR PLUE BACK TO A NM-7713 SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS 7. Lease Name or Unit Age (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DULL OR TO DEPEN OR PLUE BACK TO A West Red Lake Unit (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DULL OR TO DEPEN OR PLUE BACK TO A West Red Lake Unit (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DULL OR TO DEPEN OR PLUE BACK TO A West Red Lake Unit (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DULL OR TO DEPEN OR PLUE BACK TO A West Red Lake Unit (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DULL OR TO DEPEN OR PLUE BACK TO A West Red Lake Unit (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DULL OR TO DEPEND OR PLUE BACK TO A West Red Lake Unit (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPORT TO TO III Baby St. Stat. 4600; Houston, TX 77002 III 0. Pool name or Wildea 1111 Baby St. Sts. 4600; Houston, TX 77002 III Evation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT. GR, etc.) MMPM Co Section 8 Township 18S Range 27E NMPM Co ODWING LC COMMINGLE PLUE AND AD AD ADADON	
Image: Additional Control of the co	FEE
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILLOR TO DEPEND OR PLUG BACK TO A INFERENT RESERVOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PRIMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.) 7. Lease Name or Unit Ag West Red Lake Unit 1. Type of Well: Oil Well [Z] Gas Well [] Other 8. Well Number 2. Name of Operator 9. OGRID Number 1111 Bagby St., Ste. 4600; Houston, TX 77002 10. Pool name or Wildeat Red Lake; Queen-Grayburg 4. Well Leation 8. Township 188 Range 27E 111. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 111. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT (REMEDIAL WORK] ALTERN COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS] P AND A CONSELOCOP SYSTEM] 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all periment details, and give perimen	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS. 7. Lease Name or Unit Ag West Red Lake Unit West Red Lake Unit DIFFERENT RESERVOR. US "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH 8. Well Number 1. Type of Well: Oil Well [S] Gas Well Other 9. OGRID Number 2. Name of Operator 9. OGRID Number 3. Address of Operator 10. Pool name or Wildcat HIT Bagby Status Status 4. Well Location 10. Pool name or Wildcat Well Letter B : 330 _ feet from the line and	
1. Type of Well: [X] Well [X] Gas Well Other 8. Well Number 2. Name of Operator 9. OGRID Number 00 3. Address of Operator 10. Pool name of Wildest Red Lake; Queen-Grayburg 4. Well Location 10. Pool name of Wildest Red Lake; Queen-Grayburg 4. Well Location 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) NMPM Coil 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT 1 PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERN CloseD-LOOP SYSTEM CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A OTHER: Change of Operator 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent detalls, and give pertinent dates, includi of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore d proposed completion or recompletion. NM This Sundry is being submitted, to change the Operator, of this well (effective 12.9/10). The udersigned accepts terms, conditions, stipulations, and restrictions concerning operations conducted on the lease la thereof, as described: MM Bond Coverage (BLM): NMB000756 & Bond Surety No. B006381. MM	reement Name
2. Name of Operator 9. OGRID Number 00 Lime Rock Resources II-A, LP 10. Pool name or Wildcat Red Lake; Queen-Grayburg 4. Well Location 10. Pool name or Wildcat Red Lake; Queen-Grayburg 4. Well Location 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) NMPM Constant 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT of Constant PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERIN PULL or ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS P AND A CASING/CEBOLLCOP SYSTEM OTHER: Change of Operator Commented tasks, includit of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore d proposed completion. This Sundry is being submitted, to change the Operator, of this well (effective 12/9/10). The undersigned accepts terms, conditions, stipulations, and restrictions concerning operations conducted on the lease la thereof, as described: MM Bond Coverage: NMB000716 and Bond Surety No. B006058. MM Additional Bond Coverage (BLM): NMB000756 & Bond Surety No. B006381. MM Former Operator: Devon Energy Production Co., LP; 333 W. Sheridan Ave., Oklahoma City, OK 73102 Mell was P& A'd 9/4/08 Step of ther precord	69
3. Address of Operator 10. Pool name or Wildcat 1111 Bagby St., Ste. 4600; Houston, TX. 77002 Red Lake; Queen-Grayburg 4. Well Location Unit Letter B :	06137
1111 Bagby St., Ste. 4600; Houston, TX 77002 Red Lake; Queen-Grayburg 4. Well Location	
Unit Letter B.: 330feet from theN	
Section 8 Township 18S Range 27E NMPM Col 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3431'GL 1431'GL 1431'GL 1431'GL 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON Commence Report or Other Data TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. P AND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE DOWNHOLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB ALTERN COMENCE OF STEM OTHER: Change of Operator Change of Operator 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, includi of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore d proposed completion or recompletion. This Sundry is being submitted, to change the Operator, of this well (effective 12/9/10). The undersigned accepts terms, conditions, stipulations, and restrictions concerning operations conducted on the lease la thereof, as described: Bond Coverage: NMB000716 and Bond Surety No. B006058. NM Additional Bond Coverage (BLM): NMB000756 & Bond Surety No. B006381. NM Former Op	
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3431'GL 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT (PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL OTHER: Change of Operator OTHER: Change of Operator OTHER: Change of Operator 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, includit of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore d proposed completion or recompletion. This Sundry is being submitted, to change the Operator, of this well (effective 12/9/10). The undersigned accepts terms, conditions, stipulations, and restrictions concerning operations conducted on the lease la thereof, as described: Bond Coverage (BLM): NMB000756 & Bond Surety No. B006381. Former Operator: Devon Energy Production Co., LP; 333 W. Sheridan Ave., Oklahoma City, OK 73102 Well was P&A'd 9/4/08 Spud Date: 5/22/96 <	Eline
3431'GL 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERN TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: Change of Operator IS. 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, includi of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore d proposed completion or recompletion. This Sundry is being submitted, to change the Operator, of this well (effective 12/9/10). The undersigned accepts terms, conditions, stipulations, and restrictions concerning operations conducted on the lease la thereof, as described: Bond Coverage: NMB000716 and Bond Surety No. B006058. NM Additional Bond Coverage (BLM): NMB000756 & Bond Surety No. B006381. NM Former Operator: Devon Energy Production Co., LP; 333 W. Sheridan Ave., Oklahoma City, OK 73102 Well was P&A'd 9/4/08 Surged tor record NMOCD Spud Date: 5/16/96 Rig Release Date: 5/22/96 Surgededededededededededededededededededed	ounty Eddy
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS DULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: Change of Operator OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, includi of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore d proposed completion or recompletion. This Sundry is being submitted, to change the Operator, of this well (effective 12/9/10). The undersigned accepts terms, conditions, stipulations, and restrictions concerning operations conducted on the lease la thereof, as described: Bond Coverage: NMB000716 and Bond Surety No. B006058. Additional Bond Coverage (BLM): NMB000756 & Bond Surety No. B006381. Former Operator: Devon Energy Production Co., LP; 333 W. Sheridan Ave., Oklahoma City, OK 73102 Well was P&A'd 9/4/08 Image Labor Lab	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERN ALTERN COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE ULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A OWNHOLE COMMINGLE ULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A OWNHOLE COMMINGLE ULTIPLE COMPL OTHER: Change of Operator 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, includi of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore d proposed completion or recompletion. This Sundry is being submitted, to change the Operator, of this well (effective 12/9/10). The undersigned accepts terms, conditions, stipulations, and restrictions concerning operations conducted on the lease la thereof, as described: Bond Coverage: NMB000716 and Bond Surety No. B006058. NMA Former Operator: Devon Energy Production Co., LP; 333 W. Sheridan Ave., Oklahoma City, OK 73102 Well was P&A'd 9/4/08 Cascepted for record - NMOCD Spud Date: 5/16/96 Rig Release Date: 5/22/96 I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Chief Operating Officer & DATE 8	Sa ji ka ka Mataka
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERN ALTERN COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE ULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A OWNHOLE COMMINGLE ULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A OWNHOLE COMMINGLE ULTIPLE COMPL OTHER: Change of Operator 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, includi of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore d proposed completion or recompletion. This Sundry is being submitted, to change the Operator, of this well (effective 12/9/10). The undersigned accepts terms, conditions, stipulations, and restrictions concerning operations conducted on the lease la thereof, as described: Bond Coverage: NMB000716 and Bond Surety No. B006058. NMA Former Operator: Devon Energy Production Co., LP; 333 W. Sheridan Ave., Oklahoma City, OK 73102 Well was P&A'd 9/4/08 Cascepted for record - NMOCD Spud Date: 5/16/96 Rig Release Date: 5/22/96 I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Chief Operating Officer & DATE 8	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERIN TEMPORARLY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. P AND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB P AND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB P AND A CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: Change of Operator CASING/CEMENT JOB 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, includi of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore d proposed completion or recompletion. This Sundry is being submitted, to change the Operator, of this well (effective 12/9/10). The undersigned accepts terms, conditions, stipulations, and restrictions concerning operations conducted on the lease la thereof, as described: Bond Coverage: NMB000716 and Bond Surety No. B006058. Additional Bond Coverage (BLM): NMB000756 & Bond Surety No. B006381. Former Operator: Devon Energy Production Co., LP; 333 W. Sheridan Ave., Oklahoma City, OK 73102 Well was P&A'd 9/4/08 Composed for record - NMOCD Spud Date: 5/16/96 Rig Release Date: 5/22/96 Chief Operating Officer & SIGNATURE MATE _ 8	
TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. P AND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: OTHER: Change of Operator 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, includi of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore d proposed completion or recompletion. This Sundry is being submitted, to change the Operator, of this well (effective 12/9/10). The undersigned accepts terms, conditions, stipulations, and restrictions concerning operations conducted on the lease la thereof, as described: Bond Coverage: NMB000716 and Bond Surety No. B006058. NM Additional Bond Coverage (BLM): NMB000756 & Bond Surety No. B006381. NM Former Operator: Devon Energy Production Co., LP; 333 W. Sheridan Ave., Oklahoma City, OK 73102 Well was P&A'd 9/4/08 Spud Date: 5/16/96 Rig Release Date: 5/22/96 Ithereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Chief Operating Officer & NATE_8 8 SIGNATURE MMM TITLE VP Operations DATE_8 8	
PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: Change of Operator 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, includi of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore d proposed completion or recompletion. This Sundry is being submitted, to change the Operator, of this well (effective 12/9/10). The undersigned accepts terms, conditions, stipulations, and restrictions concerning operations conducted on the lease la thereof, as described: Bond Coverage: NMB000716 and Bond Surety No. B006058. Additional Bond Coverage (BLM): NMB000756 & Bond Surety No. B006381. Former Operator: Devon Energy Production Co., LP; 333 W. Sheridan Ave., Oklahoma City, OK 73102 Well was P&A'd 9/4/08 Spud Date: 5/16/96 Store for record - NMOCD Spud Date: 5/16/96 Rig Release Date: 5/22/96 It hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE MML	
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: OTHER: Change of Operator 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, includi of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore d proposed completion or recompletion. This Sundry is being submitted, to change the Operator, of this well (effective 12/9/10). The undersigned accepts terms, conditions, stipulations, and restrictions concerning operations conducted on the lease la thereof, as described: Bond Coverage: NMB000716 and Bond Surety No. B006058. Additional Bond Coverage (BLM): NMB000756 & Bond Surety No. B006381. Former Operator: Devon Energy Production Co., LP; 333 W. Sheridan Ave., Oklahoma City, OK 73102 Well was P&A'd 9/4/08 Spud Date: 5/16/96 Rig Release Date: 5/22/96 It hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Chief Operating Officer & VP Operations DATE 8	_
OTHER: OTHER: Change of Operator 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, includi of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore d proposed completion or recompletion. This Sundry is being submitted, to change the Operator, of this well (effective 12/9/10). The undersigned accepts terms, conditions, stipulations, and restrictions concerning operations conducted on the lease la thereof, as described: Bond Coverage: NMB000716 and Bond Surety No. B006058. Additional Bond Coverage (BLM): NMB000756 & Bond Surety No. B006381. Former Operator: Devone Energy Production Co., LP; 333 W. Sheridan Ave., Oklahoma City, OK 73102 Well was P&A'd 9/4/08 Image: Store and Structure in the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. StignATURE Image: StignATURE Chief Operating Officer & TITLE VP Operations	
 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, includi of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore d proposed completion or recompletion. This Sundry is being submitted, to change the Operator, of this well (effective 12/9/10). The undersigned accepts terms, conditions, stipulations, and restrictions concerning operations conducted on the lease la thereof, as described: Bond Coverage: NMB000716 and Bond Surety No. B006058. Additional Bond Coverage (BLM): NMB000756 & Bond Surety No. B006381. Former Operator: Devon Energy Production Co., LP; 333 W. Sheridan Ave., Oklahoma City, OK 73102 Well was P&A'd 9/4/08 Spud Date: 5/16/96 Rig Release Date: 5/22/96 I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE	x
Bond Coverage: NMB000716 and Bond Surety No. B006058. Additional Bond Coverage (BLM): NMB000756 & Bond Surety No. B006381. Former Operator: Devon Energy Production Co., LP; 333 W. Sheridan Ave., Oklahoma City, OK 73102 Well was P&A'd 9/4/08 Spud Date: 5/16/96 Rig Release Date: 5/22/96 I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE MMM TITLE VP Operations DATE 8	and or portion
Additional Bond Coverage (BLM): NMB000756 & Bond Surety No. B006381. Former Operator: Devon Energy Production Co., LP; 333 W. Sheridan Ave., Oklahoma City, OK 73102 Well was P&A'd 9/4/08 Spud Date: 5/16/96 Rig Release Date: 5/22/96 I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Chief Operating Officer & TITLE_VP Operations DATE_8	
Well was P&A'd 9/4/08 Image: Imag	OIL CONSERV
Spud Date: 5/16/96 Rig Release Date: 5/22/96 I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Chief Operating Officer & TITLE_VP Operations SIGNATURE	AUG 2 2 2017
Spud Date: 5/16/96 Rig Release Date: 5/22/96 I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Chief Operating Officer & TITLE_VP Operations SIGNATURE	
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE	RECEIVED
Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Chief Operating Officer & TITLE_VP Operations	
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE CHIEF Operating Officer & TITLE VP Operations DATE 8	
SIGNATURE C. Much Chief Operating Officer & TITLE VP Operations DATE 8	
SIGNATURE C. Much Chief Operating Officer & TITLE VP Operations DATE 8	
SIGNATURE TITLE VP Operations DATE 8	
	3/17/17
Type or print name C. Tim Miller E-mail address: tmiller@limerock PHONE: 7	12/202 0510
Type or print name <u>C. Tim Miller</u> E-mail address: <u>resources.com</u> PHONE: <u>7</u> For State Use Only	13/292-9510
APPROVED BY: DATE	